
 

Coral Reef 
Park  Sun.  Mon.  Tue.  Wed  Thurs.  Fri.  Sat.   

 
Yoga 

  
9am‐10am     9am‐10am      

    

 

Ed's Boot 
camp    

Mornings/ 
Afternoon  

Mornings/ 
Afternoon  

Mornings/ 
Afternoon  

Mornings/ 
Afternoon  

Mornings/  
Afternoon       

 

Trim & Fit  after 
55    

9:30am 
11:00am & 

Noon 
  

11:00am & 
Noon 

     
 

 
Tai‐Chi 

  
5pm    5pm         

 

 
Aerobics  

  
  

11am & 

Noon 
  

11am & 
Noon 

     
 

 

Palmetto Bay 
Soccer 

 
  

 4:30‐
6:30pm 

 4:30‐
6:30pm 

4:30‐
6:30pm  

4:30‐
6:30pm  

4:30‐
6:30pm  

8am‐3pm  

 

 
TENNIS 

8am‐10pm 8am‐10pm 8am‐10pm 8am‐10pm 8am‐10pm 8am‐10pm 8am‐10pm   

 

Palmetto High 
Baseball  

 

 
3/27 JV 
3:30pm 

   
 3/3    1pm 

3/9  
3:30pm 

3/24 
10am 

 

 

Palmetto Bay 
Park 

Sun.  Mon.  Tue.  Wed  Thurs.  Fri.  Sat. 
 

 

Tone You Up 
Bootcamp    

Mornings/ 
Afternoon  

Mornings/ 
Afternoon  

Mornings/ 
Afternoon  

Mornings/ 
Afternoon  

    
 

 
Flag Football 

  
              

9am‐1pm 
Games  

 

 
HPBSA  

 

Practice  
5‐9:30pm 

Practice  
5‐9:30pm 

Practice  
5‐9:30pm 

Practice  
5‐9:30pm 

Practice  
5‐9:30pm 

 10am‐
2pm 

 

  Special Events  Sun.  Mon.  Tue.  Wed  Thurs.  Fri.  Sat.   

 
PICNIC 

 
         

March 3 
11am‐2pm  

 
March into TENNIS 

 
       

March 2 
6‐8pm   

 

 

Garden Club  
Meeting    

  3/27 7pm         
 

 

SLAMFEST  
Tournament   

      3/22  3/23  3/24 
 

 
Mayor’s Cup 

 
         

March 3  
1pm   

    Sun.  Mon.  Tue.  Wed  Thurs.  Fri.  Sat.   

 

Perrine Wayside 
Dog Park Closed for 

Maintenance    

  
March 13 
& 27 

           
 

                   

 
CB Sports  
Basketball    6‐7pm    6‐7pm    6‐7pm     

 
YMCA  

Basketball              9am‐1pm   
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* 
Ti
m
es
 &
 d
at
e
s 
su
b
je
ct
 t
o
 c
h
an

ge
. P

le
as
e
 c
o
n
ta
ct
 C
o
ra
l R

e
e
f 
P
ar
k 
at
 3
0
5
‐2
3
5
‐1
5
9
3
 o
r 
P
al
m
e
tt
o
 B
ay
 P
ar
k 
3
0
5
‐2
5
1
‐2
7
5
1
 f
o
r 
ad

d
it
io
n
al
 in
fo
rm

at
io
n
. 


